Republic of the Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village Makati City

PURCHASE ORDER

NEXT INNOVATION INC, Supplier:

Address: TIN:

67 West Capitol Drive, Kapitolyo, Pasig City

005-679-242-00000

Branch: Land Bank of the Philippines - DOTC Branch

Account No.: 003132-1017-78

Telephone: 8687-4913 to 15 Email: john.paul.morta@nii.ph

Mode of Procurement:

025-04-063

April 30, 2025

P.O. #

Date:

Small Value Procurement

1 de la contra

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Delivery Term: W/in thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.

Payment Term: w/in 30 days upon issuance of

			7		neport (Report (Bank to Bank)	
	Description	Quantity		Unit Cost		Amount	
	surement of Common-Use Office Supplies & Equipment: eripherals						
ifi s conte te tat tat ts, ble s	KE - Network Intellitone Pro 200 LAN Toner and Probe Kit cifications: Is cable location confusion, decisively rejects noise and false signals ates cable quickly from a distance, even on an active network ates cable and wiring precisely from a bundle, despite cable bleed dates twisted-pair installation with visual end-to-end Cablemap (opens, its, and reverse pairs) ible, visual signal id simplifies cable location in noisy environments es safely and clearly on active networks gnoses essential cable information with polarity, continuity and talk battery tifies and diagnoses POTS with Line 1 service and polarity	2	Php	31,110.00	Php	62,220.	
ificall- oin	KE - Networks Modular Crimper RJ45/RJ11/RJ12 ifications: all-in-one crimping tool is designed for Western Electric (WE) Stewart ping (SS) -type, 6- and 8- position modular telephone plugs and more. For of use, it is ratchet-controlled and features an embedded flat cable cutter tripper.	2		9,000.00		18,000.0	
fic ig	Molding Tape, 7/8in x 15ft, 03616 ifications: ng bonding and easy to use to size ness	5		757.00		3,785.0	
llo ne Que	CatSe - RJ45 connector patible to cat5 / cat6 utp calble pos per pack) ded e: Supplier must warrant that in case of defective item upon usage, it is subject for replacement free of charge/no additional cost. sollowing documents shall be deemed to form & construed as part of this ment Request for quotation Quotation Brochure	2		590.00		1,180.0	
llo ne leq Qui	subject for replacement free of charge/no additional cost. ollowing documents shall be deemed to form & construed as part of this ment Request for quotation Quotation					Php	

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours

JESSICA L. CASTRO CAO, Administrative Division

Conforme:

JOHN PANE O. MUTHA B (Signature over printed name)

124 (Date)

ALOBS:

02-101101-2025-05-221

Amount:

85,185.00

Director IV, HRMAS This is to certify that this procurement was posted at Philgeps in compliance with RA 9184

EDITHA R. BUENDIA

CHIRSTIAN D. BUAT ADASI

Funds Available

ARIEL J. UBINA Chief Accountant